
St. Peter Lutheran Church 
Sunday Brunch To-Go

Menu
Choice of Egg Bake: 

Hashbrown and Sausage 
or Cheese and Ham with 

Onions and Peppers
Grandma’s Homemade 

Drop Doughnut
Pineapple and 

Strawberry Fruit Cup
 

 Free-will offering
Funds will go towards 

Project Easter Joy
*Partially supported by 

Thrivent Financial

Place your order and select a pick-up time online before Sunday, 
March 7th at stpeterlc.org

Pre-orders only 
at stpeterlc.org

Pick-up times 
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am

3030 Navajo Ave, Watertown, MN

Join us for our Sunday 
service March 14th at 

9:00 a.m. 
Masks Required


